
 
Surface Repair Railroad Contacts     Updated 08/17/10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      
 
      
 

Appanoose County Community Railroad 
Heather Clark, Office Manager 
1303 S. 21st 
P. O. Box 321 
Centerville, IA 52544 
Phone:  641-437-7029 
FAX:    641-437-0514 
Email:  apncrr@iowatelecom.net 
 

Iowa Interstate Railroad 
Pat Sheldon 
5900 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Phone:  319-298-5428 
FAX:    319-298-5457 
Email:  phsheldon@iaisrr.com 

Boone & Scenic Valley Railroad 
Fenner Stevenson 
P. O. Box 603 
Boone, IA 50036 
Phone:  515-432-4249 
FAX:    515-432-4253 
Email:  bandsvrr@tdsi.net 

Iowa Northern Railway Company 
Rod Tudor, Roadmaster 
P. O.  Box 640 
Greene, IA 50636-0640 
Phone:  641-816-5870 
FAX:    641-816-4816 
Email:  rodtudor@omnitelcom.com   
 

BNSF Railway Co. 
French Thompson, Manager Public Service 
3611 W 38th Street 
Chicago, IL  60632 
Phone:  773-579-5092 
FAX:     
Email:  French.thompson@bnsf.com 

Iowa River Railroad 
Pine Lake Corn Processors 
Renee Schachterle 
33371 170th Street 
Steamboat Rock, IA 50672 
Phone:  641-868-2676 Ext. 229 
FAX:    641-868-2677 
Email:  rschachterle@pinelakecorn.com 
 

Cedar Rapids & Iowa City Railway 
(CRANDIC) 
Tim Zimmerman 
2330 12th Street, SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-3438 
Phone:  319-786-3641 
FAX:    319-786-4171 
Email:  timjzimmerman@alliantenergy.com 
 

Iowa Traction Railroad Company 
David Johnson, President 
P. O. Box 309 
Mason City, IA 50402-0309 
Phone:  641-424-4600 
FAX:    641-424-4600 
Email:  iatr@netins.net 
 

Cedar River Railroad Company  
Chicago, Central & Pacific Railroad Co. 
Harlan Arians, Manager, Public Works 
1006 East Fourth Street 
Waterloo, IA 50703 
Phone:  319-236-9205 
FAX:    319-292-3313 
Email:  harlan.arians@cn.ca 
 

Union Pacific Railroad 
Mike Blackley, Mgr. Ind. & Public Projects  
1400 Douglas Street – Stop 0910 
Omaha, NE 68179-0910 
Phone:  402-544-2029 
FAX:    402-233-2892 
Email:  mgblackl@up.com 
 

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad 
Beth Lynn, Office Engineer 
140 N Phillips Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD  57104 
Phone:  605-782-1550 
FAX:    605-782-1561 
Email:  beth_lynn@cpr.ca 

For railroads not listed, contact Mary Jo Key at  
515-239-1108 or mary.jo.key@dot.iowa.gov 
  


